SG MOTOR
WILSDRUFF

U12 Hallencup 2024

Presenter: SG Motor Wilsdruff
Date: 25.02.2024, Start: 13:30
Event Location: Saubachtalhalle, Nossener Str. 21b, 01723 Wilsdruff

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team Weil}

Live Results

SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team Rot

TSV Cossebaude

SG Délzschen

Coswiger FV

SV 1922 Radibor

5
6
7 | BSC Freiberg
8

SG Motor Cunewalde

Preliminary Round

1 13:30 [A | TSV Cossebaude SV 1922 Radibor 1 4 PI Participant G GD | Pts
2 13:41 A | SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team | Coswiger FV 0:5 1. [ Coswiger FV 10 : 1 9 9
3 13:52 |B [SG Ddlzschen SG Motor Cunewalde 2:0 2.|SG Motor Wilsdruff-TeamW | 6 : 6 0 6
4 14:03 [B |SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team | BSC Freiberg 0 :7 3.[SV 1922 Radibor 6: 6 0 3
5 1414 [A |Coswiger FV SV 1922 Radibor 3 1 4.] TSV Cossebaude 1:10( -9 0
6 14:25 | A [SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team | TSV Cossebaude 4 :0

7 14:36 B |BSC Freiberg SG Motor Cunewalde 2:0 _
8 14:47 [B |SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team | SG Dolzschen 0:2 P Participant G GD [ Pts
9 14:58 |[A |Coswiger FV TSV Cossebaude 2:0 1.| BSC Freiberg 13 : 1| 12 9
10 15:09 [A |SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team | SV 1922 Radibor 2 1 2.|SG Dolzschen 5: 4 1 6
11 15:20 |[B |BSC Freiberg SG Dolzschen 4 : 1 3. [ SG Motor Cunewalde 6: 5 1 3
12 15:31 B | SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team [ SG Motor Cunewalde 1:6 4.1SG Motor Wilsdruff -TeamRo | 1 : 15| -14 0

1 Made with passion by tournej



SG MOTOR
WILSDRUFF

Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

15:43

15:54

16:05

16:16

16:27

16:38

16:49

17:00

U12 Hallencup 2024

3rd Group A
SV 1922 Radibor

4th Group A
TSV Cossebaude

1st Group A

Coswiger FV

2nd Group A
SG Motor Wilsdruff - Tea

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

TSV Cossebaude

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

SG Motor Cunewalde

Loser 1st Semifinal

SG Motor Wilsdruff - Tea

Winner 1st Semifinal

BSC Freiberg

4th Group B
SG Motor Wilsdruff - Tea

3rd Group B
SG Motor Cunewalde
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2nd Group B
SG Dolzschen

1st Group B
BSC Freiberg

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

SG Motor Wilsdruff - Tea

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

SV 1922 Radibor

Loser 2nd Semifinal

SG Dolzschen

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Coswiger FV
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Final Round

1.

Coswiger FV

BSC Freiberg

SG Dolzschen

SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team W

SG Motor Cunewalde

SV 1922 Radibor

TSV Cossebaude

SG Motor Wilsdruff - Team Ro
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